13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
40
41
42

MULTI VENDOR AUCTION: INCLUDING ASTRAL CONTRACTING, HOME TIMBER AND HARDWARE AND DEPT OF HEALTH

Description
1 x 1800mm Double bowl s/s sink
1 x 1800mm Double bowl s/s sink

1 x 1500mm Double bowl s/s sink c/w flickmixer tap
1 x 1500mm Double bow! s/s sink c/w mixer tap

1 x 1500mm Double bowl s/s sink c/w splashback
1 x 1400mm single bowl s/s sink

1 x 1200mm L/H single s/s sink

1 x 900mm L/H single s/s sink

1200mm double laundry tub 45 litre

1200mm double laundry tub 72 litre

1200mm s/s trough

1200mm s/s trough

600mm s/s laundry tub

600mm s/s laundry tub

600mm s/s laundry tub

500x400 s/s hand basin

small enamel hand basin

std enamel hand basin

std enamel hand basin

800x130 s/s trough

s/s toilet pan- s/trap

s/s toilet pan- s/trap

two 100x75x5 gal angle -7m

five 150x5.5m gal purlins

bundle 150m 2- purlins 19m approx
bundle asst. z and c purlins

RHS 125x7x5m - 3@8m, 1@6.5m
Thirty 110mm gal pipe c/w victaulic ends
115m gal pipe x 5.8m long and shorter length
Gal pipe 80mm 3@6.5m, 1@6.35m
SHS 50x50x3.5m, 1 @ 7.2m and 1 @8m
75x20x3.5m RHS 5.7m

50x50x2.5 RHS 6.25m

Gal pipe c/- Flanges+ Bend c/- Flanges

Gal steel angle and box steel
3 x 40mmx2.2m gal fence strainers
Asst heavy steel channel (4 lengths)

Lot
43
44

45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

ORANGE COUNTY AUCTIONS- ONSITE AUCTION SALE- 10 Crawford St Katherine

SATURDAY 24TH JUNE 2017- 1PM START- PH: 0419 824 371
ALL SALES WILL INCUR A 10% (GST INC) BUYERS PREMIUM

(Please note all Lots with an asterisk * are GST exclusive)

Description
Thirty 6.5x80mm steel pipe
125x75x4mm RHS x 3.5m

Grundfos bore pump model SP8A-25 4KW , 3 phase,
1.38LPS @ 130m deep, 2.77LPS @ 80m and 3LPS @60m
Steel BBQ plate

Two 2.9x1.3mx80mm Bollards

One 100x100 RHS rack suit 6-10 tonne truck
1 x 100m roll 50mm layflat hose

Bundle large spanners

Bucket boat rollers

1"DR Socket set

2 x tool totes

Hitachi breaker and gal box

2 x ammo boxes

2 x gal tool boxes

2 x tool boxes and tote

Aluminium tool box

4 x Rolls insulation

Bore head roller assembly

Large bore head roller assembly

Pallet 50mm suction hoses and fittings
Pallet- picks, hammers etc

Arc mesh panels- solarhart

4 x Panels HD Gal pool fence

Timber work bench c/w vise

Steel- pipe rack suit Nissan Patrol
Bench flare and saw horse

Two 850mm Dia x 600 Pipes

Pallet- 1800mm chainlink mesh

2 x Drums

2 x Drums

2 x Drums

Chicken wire, pig wire and bird wire

2x fibreglass below ground hydrant boxes
2x150mm PVC pipe with screw end cap
2x heavy duty tank floor sqeegee's
Pallet of 200mm x50mm gal pipe fittings
Pallet of 150mm galv pipe fittings
Engle fridge

Lot
81
82

83
84

85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92*

93*
94*
95*
96*
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105*
106*
107*
108*
109*
110*
111*
112*
113*
114*
115*
116*
117*

Description
450L Denyer gal tank- Fire fighter unit
Flexdrive pump, motor and hose on pallet

Ridgid/Kollman 1500B Drain machine and access
Pallet valves, fittings, adaptors

Flextool drive unit

Aussie pump 2"Trash pump
Kango 950 Drill/Breaker

Kango 950 Drill/Breaker
Ramset Dynadrill 342 c/- access
Ramset Dynadrill 342 c/- access
Part box s/s trubolts

Pallet asst. tiles

Pallet asst. tiles

4 Burner Gas Stove c/- griller
Small pallet tiles

Pallet asst. tiles

Box 150mm PVC Fittings

Box 150mm PVC bends

Box 150mm PVC fittings

Box 150mm PVC bends

Box 150mm PVC tees

Box 150mm PVC end caps
Box 150mm PVC reducers
Ridgid no.77 power head- need brushes
Metalcoolroom panel esky
Large esky-2 lid c/- ice bricks
Coleman esky

Willow esky

Nylex esky

Freestanding Hammock

3 Burner Gas bbq

Large outdoor gas bbq c/- lid
Domestic gas stove

Domestic upright fridge

8.0kg simpson top load domestic washing machine
6.0kg simpson domestic dryer
PVC outdoor table

Lot
150*
151*

152*
153*

154*
155*
156*
157*
158*
159*
160*
161*

162*
163*
164*
165*
166*
167*
168*
169*
170*
171*
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Description
Transarc easywelder
Marina pressure pump

Patio heater
Exceed Ex100kg gen-set

Kingcat wood chipper

Pallet- Holden parts (Engine, Trans, Diff etc etc)
Redline BMX bike

Thule roof box

4 x steel frame garden chairs

6 x black woven cane outdoor chairs

esky, gal tool box and camping gear

golf clubs, awnings etc

5x wheels/Tyres-P205/60R13 Eagers on hotwire mags
Household gear and chairs

Rug doctor carpet cleaner

Portable table and tent

2 x tool boxes and hand winch

Car Cover

Motorbike gear and chairs etc

Swag, shade cloth etc on pallet

Potenza 245/40R19 on alloy rim

Assorted commodore parts

1986 Toyota Hilux SR5 Extra Cab D/Side Ute
Steel storage rack

5 x Acrow Props

Bundle flashings

Timber- Contents and Shelving

Steel racking- buyer to remove

Garden shed walls

Bay 1- Contents

Bay 2- Contents

Bay 3- Contents

Bay 4- Contents

Bay 5- Contents

Large steel racking- buyer to remove

Roller Door 2370Wc2400D- Motor

Row pallets- Mower, Furniture, Floor cramps etc
7 x Café chairs

Modular steel shelving



Lot
217
218

220
221
222

223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

Description
Row pallets- hardware, doors, fridge etc
Pallet gyprock

Row pallets- screens, awnings, roof, hose etc

Display shelves + steel shelves
Contents of shelves
2 x Tub grout

2 x Tub mulch

Tub- bath breach etc
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings
Tub-Plumbing Fittings

Free standing clothesline
Free standing clothesline
Plastic parts tray- Plumbing accessories
Plastic parts tray- Plumbing accessories
Plastic parts tray- Plumbing accessories

Lot
255
256
257
258
259
260

ORANGE COUNTY AUCTIONS- ONSITE AUCTION SALE- 10 Crawford St Katherine
MULTI VENDOR AUCTION: INCLUDING ASTRAL CONTRACTING, HOME TIMBER AND HARDWARE AND DEPT OF HEALTH

SATURDAY 24TH JUNE 2017- 1PM START- PH: 0419 824 371
ALL SALES WILL INCUR A 10% (GST INC) BUYERS PREMIUM

(Please note all Lots with an asterisk * are GST exclusive)

Description

Plastic parts tray- Plumbing accessories
Kids door and fire set

Handy tank 1000L tank

Milk crate- taps, fittings

2 x crates- brass fittings, saddles and copper pipe

2 x crates- Gal caps+ taps etc

2 x crates- poly and brass fittings
3 x crates- plumbing fittings

3 drawer filing cabinet

3 drawer filing cabinet

Metal table, chairs and water cooler
Crate + Box tiles etc

Front load washing machine
Pivoting clothes rack

Laundry tub

Beach shade + table+ chair
Garden border, aerator, axe etc
Aerator, pots, seeder etc

Plastic tray- aerator etc

Poles saw attach, pots etc
Storage tubes

Tub- pop up sprinklers

Tub- 32mm poly riser pipes

Tub- Poly irrigation fittings

Tub- 25mm poly fittings

Tub- 12 mm poly fittings

Tub- Micro sprinkers + access
Tub- Micro poly fittings
Tub-garden fittings

Tub- hooks etc

Tub-Hooks, aerator etc

Electric chainsaw

Bundle-strip cupboard "Handle"
Large timber display shelf
Timber Shelves

Paint, stains, brushes etc on shelves
Hose dispenser, hose and stands
Tub- sanding belts, tools etc

Lot
293
294
295
296
297
298

299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

Description

Tub tools and boots

Tub tools and boots

Large tub- tools

Tub trolley spanners etc

Tub-tools

Tub trolley- tools, sanding belts etc

Tub- Concrete tools
Tub-Tools etc

Tub- Trolley Axles etc

4 x Tubs- Chair tips etc

4 x Internal doors

3 x Bundles- Assorted handles
Timber Shelf- pegboard large
Timber Shelf- pegboard small
Timber D/sided shelf

Roll dispensing shelf

Safety step

Flat pack drawer kit

Flat pack, shelves etc
Karcher brush etc

2 x Tubs safety PPE

2 x Tubs mower blades

2 x Tubs power points etc

3 x Tubs globes etc

2 x Tubs switches + floodlight
Timber shop shelving

Timber shop shelving

3 x 3m gazebo + plastic table
Lge Qty Dexion bins, racks etc
6 x Part rolls elec flex/lights
Festiva area heater

Delterra umbrella base

Box- BBQ tools etc

Box- BBQ tools etc

Box- BBQ tools etc

Basting brush etc

Box- gloves

Box- lucky dip

Lot
331
332
333
334
335
336

338
339
340
341
342
343
344

346
347

349
350

352
353
354
355
356

358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368

Description

Box- lucky dip

Box- lucky dip

Crate- emery paper etc

Tub- rod ends etc, clothes hoist etc
2 x tubs towel rail etc

2 x tubs frames, brackets etc

Tub- cutting discs etc

Tub- cutting discs etc

3 x plastic parts trays- nuts/washes
Box- Garden access plus sprays
2 x Plastic parts trays- Timber mouldings
2 x Plastic parts trays- Tube ends etc
4 x Rolls- cork, drawer liners
Bundle- door seals etc

Bundle- Timber mouldings
Bundle- curtain rods etc

2 x Tubs- Globes etc

2 x Tubs- Fuel- Cells, nails etc

3 x Tubs- nails

3 x Tubs- nails

Bundle handles

3 x Tubs- nails

3 x Tubs- hooks

3 x Tubs- hooks + Fasteners

3 x Tubs- Asst hardware

2 x Tubs- Nails and Screws

3 x Tubs- curtain accessories
Ramset fasteners

Box- screws

stock storage bins, hardware
Hinges

Tub- ramset fixings

2 x Tubs- rivets etc

3 x Tubs- Rivets

3 x Tubs- Rivets

5 x Tubs- handles etc

3 x Tubs- Rivets etc

3 x Tubs screws



Lot

369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387

388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

400
401

Description

4 x Tubs- Bolts/Nuts

3 x Tubs- hardware

3 x Tubs- Door fittings

3 x Tubs- Pulleys

3 x Tubs- Rings, wire roper grids etc
3 x Tubs numbers etc

3 x Tubs curtain access.

2 x Tubs- Henderson door parts
3 x Tubs- Door hardware

4 x Tubs- Hooks etc

1 x Tub + 2 Boxes hinges etc

4 x Tubs Door fittings/rollers
Office chair

Tub- Foam mouldings

Tub- locks etc

Tub- locks etc

Tub- Jars etc

Tub- Cupboard hinges etc

Tub- urn etc

Tub- Turnbuckles etc

Box-Cleaning gear etc
Tub- Spin mop

Box- Damp course etc
Box- Drawer slides
Office chair

Box- foam rod and hardware
3 x Boxes- lights etc

Box- easy gate, kerosene etc
Tub- easy gate etc

Tub- Fixings and brackets
Box- Fence brackets etc

Lot

402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420

421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433

ORANGE COUNTY AUCTIONS- ONSITE AUCTION SALE- 10 Crawford St Katherine
MULTI VENDOR AUCTION: INCLUDING ASTRAL CONTRACTING, HOME TIMBER AND HARDWARE AND DEPT OF HEALTH

SATURDAY 24TH JUNE 2017- 1PM START- PH: 0419 824 371
ALL SALES WILL INCUR A 10% (GST INC) BUYERS PREMIUM

(Please note all Lots with an asterisk * are GST exclusive)

Description

Box- Security lights, manholes etc
Boxes- Silicones and nozzles
Bundle- sausage guns and clamp
2 x Stools

Starmix vacuum cleaner

3 x Bundles threaded rod
Tub-Chain

Screws, 5 x plastic tubs and boxes
Tub- wire etc

Tub- Brackets etc

Large timber shelf

Bundle timber

Screens, blinds, handles

2 x Rolls flywire scrim

Fluoro tubes, flood light and clothes dryer
Fibre optic xmas tree

2 x Flood lamps

Bundle handles and wire brush
Stock trolley

HP Computer C/W Till, Printer, Screen etc
HP Computer C/W Till, POS Printer, Phone etc
Bin- Peg board hooks

Tub- Peg board hooks

Bin- Peg board hooks

Makita 6807 screw gun

3 x Makita travel mugs

Tile saw

2 x Boxes asst makita parts

2 x Display bins- grinder flanges etc

2 x Bundles star pickets

2 x Tubs grinder accessories

2 x Tubs grinder accessories

Lot
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
500
501

502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513

514
515

Description

2 x Tubs drill bits etc

2 x Tubs Router bits

Dust bags etc

2 x Tubs sanding discs

2 x Tubs- plug cutter etc

2 x Tubs- Tek gun bits etc

2 x Tubs- Drill bits, sanding discs etc
2 x Tubs- Sanding discs etc

2x Tubs- Blades, clamps etc

Tubs and boxes, triton parts +misc
Tub- Drill bits etc

Tub- Drill bits plus grinder access.
Tub- Drill bits+ Roller discs etc
Wire wheels etc

timber Display shelf

Office chair

6 x exterior louvre frame assys.
Stainless steel bench

Fridge/Freezer
Fridge/Freezer
Fridge/Freezer
Fridge/Freezer

Hobart potato peeler
Vermalare sanitiser
Pallet- lockable drawers
Pallet- whitegoods, control box etc
Pallet- whitegoods etc
S/Steel trolley

2 x Sterling electric pumps
Large fan unit

Sound booth
Hospital bed

Lot

516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527

529
530

532
533

535*

Description

Hospital bed

Duct lifter

Tow motor

Ridgid bandsaw

3phase blade sharpener

Lindsell hoist

Grundfos pump

Fimas Garmen steamer

PTO Wood chipper

Tow motor

Commerical Ironing press

Pro-Air 3phase air compressor
Storage desk

Snorkel TV25 Traveller (out of survey)
Kutota BX1800 mid deck 4wd mower
Everride hornet zero turn mower

20' insulated container

Detroit power generator model IS-7INA-104, 104kw
continuous, 415volts, 3phase. Ex NT Gov, 102 hours
indicated



