#### ORANGE COUNTY AUCTIONS- ONSITE AUCTION SALE- 10 Crawford St Katherine

# MULTI VENDOR AUCTION: INCLUDING ASTRAL CONTRACTING, HOME TIMBER AND HARDWARE AND DEPT OF HEALTH

SATURDAY 24TH JUNE 2017- 1PM START- PH: 0419 824 371

ALL SALES WILL INCUR A 10% (GST INC) BUYERS PREMIUM

## (Please note all Lots with an asterisk \* are GST exclusive)

	(Please hote all Lots with an asterisk * are GST exclusive)							
Lot	Description	Lot	Description	Lot	Description	Lot	Description	
1	1 x 1800mm Double bowl s/s sink	43	Thirty 6.5x80mm steel pipe	81	450L Denyer gal tank- Fire fighter unit	150*	Transarc easywelder	
2	1 x 1800mm Double bowl s/s sink	44	125x75x4mm RHS x 3.5m	82	Flexdrive pump, motor and hose on pallet	151*	Marina pressure pump	
			Grundfos bore pump model SP8A-25 4KW , 3 phase,					
3	1 x 1500mm Double bowl s/s sink c/w flickmixer tap	45	1.38LPS @ 130m deep, 2.77LPS @ 80m and 3LPS @60m		Ridgid/Kollman 1500B Drain machine and access	152*	Patio heater	
4	1 x 1500mm Double bowl s/s sink c/w mixer tap	46	Steel BBQ plate	84	Pallet valves, fittings, adaptors	153*	Exceed Ex100kg gen-set	
5	1 x 1500mm Double bowl s/s sink c/w splashback	47	Two 2.9x1.3mx80mm Bollards	85	Flextool drive unit	154*	Kingcat wood chipper	
6	1 x 1400mm single bowl s/s sink	48	One 100x100 RHS rack suit 6-10 tonne truck	86	Aussie pump 2"Trash pump	155*	Pallet- Holden parts (Engine, Trans, Diff etc etc)	
7	1 x 1200mm L/H single s/s sink	49	1 x 100m roll 50mm layflat hose	87	Kango 950 Drill/Breaker	156*	Redline BMX bike	
8	1 x 900mm L/H single s/s sink	50	Bundle large spanners	88	Kango 950 Drill/Breaker	157*	Thule roof box	
9	1200mm double laundry tub 45 litre	51	Bucket boat rollers	89	Ramset Dynadrill 342 c/- access	158*	4 x steel frame garden chairs	
10	1200mm double laundry tub 72 litre	52	1"DR Socket set	90	Ramset Dynadrill 342 c/- access	159*	6 x black woven cane outdoor chairs	
11	1200mm s/s trough	53	2 x tool totes	91	Part box s/s trubolts	160*	esky, gal tool box and camping gear	
12	1200mm s/s trough	54	Hitachi breaker and gal box	92*	Pallet asst. tiles	161*	golf clubs, awnings etc	
							8	
13	600mm s/s laundry tub	55	2 x ammo boxes	93*	Pallet asst. tiles	162*	5x wheels/Tyres-P205/60R13 Eagers on hotwire mags	
14	600mm s/s laundry tub	56	2 x gal tool boxes	94*	4 Burner Gas Stove c/- griller	163*	Household gear and chairs	
15	600mm s/s laundry tub	57	2 x tool boxes and tote	95*	Small pallet tiles	164*	Rug doctor carpet cleaner	
16	500x400 s/s hand basin	58	Aluminium tool box	96*	Pallet asst. tiles	165*	Portable table and tent	
17	small enamel hand basin	59	4 x Rolls insulation	97	Box 150mm PVC Fittings	166*	2 x tool boxes and hand winch	
18	std enamel hand basin	60	Bore head roller assembly	98	Box 150mm PVC bends	167*	Car Cover	
19	std enamel hand basin	61	Large bore head roller assembly	99	Box 150mm PVC fittings	168*	Motorbike gear and chairs etc	
20	800x130 s/s trough	62	Pallet 50mm suction hoses and fittings	100	Box 150mm PVC bends	169*	Swag, shade cloth etc on pallet	
21	s/s toilet pan- s/trap	63	Pallet- picks, hammers etc	101	Box 150mm PVC tees	170*	Potenza 245/40R19 on alloy rim	
22	s/s toilet pan- s/trap	64	Arc mesh panels- solarhart	102	Box 150mm PVC end caps	171*	Assorted commodore parts	
23	two 100x75x5 gal angle -7m	65	4 x Panels HD Gal pool fence	103	Box 150mm PVC reducers	200	1986 Toyota Hilux SR5 Extra Cab D/Side Ute	
24	five 150x5.5m gal purlins	66	Timber work bench c/w vise	104	Ridgid no.77 power head- need brushes	201	Steel storage rack	
25	bundle 150m 2- purlins 19m approx	67	Steel- pipe rack suit Nissan Patrol	105*	Metalcoolroom panel esky	202	5 x Acrow Props	
26	bundle asst. z and c purlins	68	Bench flare and saw horse	106*	Large esky-2 lid c/- ice bricks	203	Bundle flashings	
27	RHS 125x7x5m - 3@8m, 1@6.5m	69	Two 850mm Dia x 600 Pipes	107*	Coleman esky	204	Timber- Contents and Shelving	
28	Thirty 110mm gal pipe c/w victaulic ends	70	Pallet- 1800mm chainlink mesh	108*	Willow esky	205	Steel racking- buyer to remove	
29	115m gal pipe x 5.8m long and shorter length	71	2 x Drums	109*	Nylex esky	206	Garden shed walls	
30	Gal pipe 80mm 3@6.5m, 1@6.35m	72	2 x Drums	110*	Freestanding Hammock	207	Bay 1- Contents	
31	SHS 50x50x3.5m, 1 @ 7.2m and 1 @8m	73	2 x Drums	111*	3 Burner Gas bbq	208	Bay 2- Contents	
32	75x20x3.5m RHS 5.7m	74	Chicken wire, pig wire and bird wire	112*	Large outdoor gas bbq c/- lid	209	Bay 3- Contents	
33	50x50x2.5 RHS 6.25m	75	2x fibreglass below ground hydrant boxes	113*	Domestic gas stove	210	Bay 4- Contents	
34	Gal pipe c/- Flanges+ Bend c/- Flanges	76	2x150mm PVC pipe with screw end cap	114*	Domestic upright fridge	211	Bay 5- Contents	
35		77	2x heavy duty tank floor sqeegee's	115*	8.0kg simpson top load domestic washing machine	212	Large steel racking- buyer to remove	
36		78	Pallet of 100mm x50mm gal pipe fittings	116*	6.0kg simpson domestic dryer	213	Roller Door 2370Wc2400D- Motor	
40	Gal steel angle and box steel	79	Pallet of 150mm galv pipe fittings	117*	PVC outdoor table	214	Row pallets- Mower, Furniture, Floor cramps etc	
41	3 x 40mmx2.2m gal fence strainers	80	Engle fridge			215	7 x Café chairs	
42	Asst heavy steel channel (4 lengths)					216	Modular steel shelving	

#### ORANGE COUNTY AUCTIONS- ONSITE AUCTION SALE- 10 Crawford St Katherine

# MULTI VENDOR AUCTION: INCLUDING ASTRAL CONTRACTING, HOME TIMBER AND HARDWARE AND DEPT OF HEALTH

SATURDAY 24TH JUNE 2017- 1PM START- PH: 0419 824 371

# ALL SALES WILL INCUR A 10% (GST INC) BUYERS PREMIUM

## (Please note all Lots with an asterisk \* are GST exclusive)

			(i lease note all Lot.	5 with an a	stellsk are ast exclusive)		
Lot	Description	Lot	Description	Lot	Description	Lot	Description
217	Row pallets- hardware, doors, fridge etc	255	Plastic parts tray- Plumbing accessories	293	Tub tools and boots	331	Box- lucky dip
218	Pallet gyprock	256	Kids door and fire set	294	Tub tools and boots	332	Box- lucky dip
219	Row pallets- screens, awnings, roof, hose etc	257	Handy tank 1000L tank	295	Large tub- tools	333	Crate- emery paper etc
220	Display shelves + steel shelves	258	Milk crate- taps, fittings	296	Tub trolley spanners etc	334	Tub- rod ends etc, clothes hoist etc
221	Contents of shelves	259	2 x crates- brass fittings, saddles and copper pipe	297	Tub-tools	335	2 x tubs towel rail etc
222	2 x Tub grout	260	2 x crates- Gal caps+ taps etc	298	Tub trolley- tools, sanding belts etc	336	2 x tubs frames, brackets etc
223	2 x Tub mulch	261	2 x crates- poly and brass fittings	299	Tub- Concrete tools	337	Tub- cutting discs etc
224	Tub- bath breach etc	262	3 x crates- plumbing fittings	300	Tub-Tools etc	338	Tub- cutting discs etc
225	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	263	3 drawer filing cabinet	301	Tub- Trolley Axles etc	339	3 x plastic parts trays- nuts/washes
226	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	264	3 drawer filing cabinet	302	4 x Tubs- Chair tips etc	340	Box- Garden access plus sprays
227	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	265	Metal table, chairs and water cooler	303	4 x Internal doors	341	2 x Plastic parts trays- Timber mouldings
228	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	266	Crate + Box tiles etc	304	3 x Bundles- Assorted handles	342	2 x Plastic parts trays- Tube ends etc
229	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	267	Front load washing machine	305	Timber Shelf- pegboard large	343	4 x Rolls- cork, drawer liners
230	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	268	Pivoting clothes rack	306	Timber Shelf- pegboard small	344	Bundle- door seals etc
231	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	269	Laundry tub	307	Timber D/sided shelf	345	Bundle- Timber mouldings
232	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	270	Beach shade + table+ chair	308	Roll dispensing shelf	346	Bundle- curtain rods etc
233	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	271	Garden border, aerator, axe etc	309	Safety step	347	2 x Tubs- Globes etc
234	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	272	Aerator, pots, seeder etc	310	Flat pack drawer kit	348	2 x Tubs- Fuel- Cells, nails etc
235	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	273	Plastic tray- aerator etc	311	Flat pack, shelves etc	349	3 x Tubs- nails
236	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	274	Poles saw attach, pots etc	312	Karcher brush etc	350	3 x Tubs- nails
237	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	275	Storage tubes	313	2 x Tubs safety PPE	351	Bundle handles
238	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	276	Tub- pop up sprinklers	314	2 x Tubs mower blades	352	3 x Tubs- nails
239	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	277	Tub- 32mm poly riser pipes	315	2 x Tubs power points etc	353	3 x Tubs- hooks
240	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	278	Tub- Poly irrigation fittings	316	3 x Tubs globes etc	354	3 x Tubs- hooks + Fasteners
241	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	279	Tub- 25mm poly fittings	317	2 x Tubs switches + floodlight	355	3 x Tubs- Asst hardware
242	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	280	Tub- 12 mm poly fittings	318	Timber shop shelving	356	2 x Tubs- Nails and Screws
243	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	281	Tub- Micro sprinkers + access	319	Timber shop shelving	357	3 x Tubs- curtain accessories
244	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	282	Tub- Micro poly fittings	320	3 x 3m gazebo + plastic table	358	Ramset fasteners
245	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	283	Tub-garden fittings	321	Lge Qty Dexion bins, racks etc	359	Box- screws
246	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	284	Tub- hooks etc	322	6 x Part rolls elec flex/lights	360	stock storage bins, hardware
247	Tub-Plumbing Fittings	285	Tub-Hooks, aerator etc	323	Festiva area heater	361	Hinges
248		286	Electric chainsaw	324	Delterra umbrella base	362	Tub- ramset fixings
249		287	Bundle-strip cupboard "Handle"	325	Box- BBQ tools etc	363	2 x Tubs- rivets etc
250	Free standing clothesline	288	Large timber display shelf	326	Box- BBQ tools etc	364	3 x Tubs- Rivets
251	Free standing clothesline	289	Timber Shelves	327	Box- BBQ tools etc	365	3 x Tubs- Rivets
252	Plastic parts tray- Plumbing accessories	290	Paint, stains, brushes etc on shelves	328	Basting brush etc	366	5 x Tubs- handles etc
253	Plastic parts tray- Plumbing accessories	291	Hose dispenser, hose and stands	329	Box- gloves	367	3 x Tubs- Rivets etc
254	Plastic parts tray- Plumbing accessories	292	Tub- sanding belts, tools etc	330	Box- lucky dip	368	3 x Tubs screws
	,,		0		, r		

## ORANGE COUNTY AUCTIONS- ONSITE AUCTION SALE- 10 Crawford St Katherine

## MULTI VENDOR AUCTION: INCLUDING ASTRAL CONTRACTING, HOME TIMBER AND HARDWARE AND DEPT OF HEALTH

SATURDAY 24TH JUNE 2017- 1PM START- PH: 0419 824 371

# ALL SALES WILL INCUR A 10% (GST INC) BUYERS PREMIUM

# (Please note all Lots with an asterisk \* are GST exclusive)

Lot	Description	Lot	Description	Lot	Description	Lot	Description
369	4 x Tubs- Bolts/Nuts	402	Box- Security lights, manholes etc	434	2 x Tubs drill bits etc	516	Hospital bed
370	3 x Tubs- hardware	403	Boxes- Silicones and nozzles	435	2 x Tubs Router bits	517	Duct lifter
371	3 x Tubs- Door fittings	404	Bundle- sausage guns and clamp	436	Dust bags etc	518	Tow motor
372	3 x Tubs- Pulleys	405	2 x Stools	437	2 x Tubs sanding discs	519	Ridgid bandsaw
373	3 x Tubs- Rings, wire roper grids etc	406	Starmix vacuum cleaner	438	2 x Tubs- plug cutter etc	520	3phase blade sharpener
374	3 x Tubs numbers etc	407	3 x Bundles threaded rod	439	2 x Tubs- Tek gun bits etc	521	Lindsell hoist
375	3 x Tubs curtain access.	408	Tub-Chain	440	2 x Tubs- Drill bits, sanding discs etc	522	Grundfos pump
376	2 x Tubs- Henderson door parts	409	Screws, 5 x plastic tubs and boxes	441	2 x Tubs- Sanding discs etc	523	Fimas Garmen steamer
377	3 x Tubs- Door hardware	410	Tub- wire etc	442	2x Tubs- Blades, clamps etc	524	PTO Wood chipper
378	4 x Tubs- Hooks etc	411	Tub- Brackets etc	443	Tubs and boxes, triton parts +misc	525	Tow motor
379	1 x Tub + 2 Boxes hinges etc	412	Large timber shelf	444	Tub- Drill bits etc	526	Commerical Ironing press
380	4 x Tubs Door fittings/rollers	413	Bundle timber	445	Tub- Drill bits plus grinder access.	527	Pro-Air 3phase air compressor
381	Office chair	414	Screens, blinds, handles	446	Tub- Drill bits+ Roller discs etc	528	Storage desk
382	Tub- Foam mouldings	415	2 x Rolls flywire scrim	447	Wire wheels etc	529	Snorkel TV25 Traveller (out of survey)
383	Tub- locks etc	416	Fluoro tubes, flood light and clothes dryer	448	timber Display shelf	530	Kutota BX1800 mid deck 4wd mower
384	Tub- locks etc	417	Fibre optic xmas tree	449	Office chair	531	Everride hornet zero turn mower
385	Tub- Jars etc	418	2 x Flood lamps	450		532	20' insulated container
386	Tub- Cupboard hinges etc	419	Bundle handles and wire brush	500	6 x exterior louvre frame assys.	533	
387	Tub- urn etc	420	Stock trolley	501	Stainless steel bench	534	
							Detroit power generator model IS-7INA-104, 104kw
388	Tub- Turnbuckles etc	421	HP Computer C/W Till, Printer, Screen etc	502	Fridge/Freezer	535*	continuous, 415volts, 3phase. Ex NT Gov, 102 hours indicated
389	Tub- Tumbuckies etc	421	HP Computer C/W Till, POS Printer, Phone etc	502	Fridge/Freezer	335	Indicated
390	Box-Cleaning gear etc	422	Bin- Peg board hooks	503	Fridge/Freezer		
390 391	Tub- Spin mop	423	Tub- Peg board hooks	504	Fridge/Freezer		
392	Box- Damp course etc	425	Bin- Peg board hooks	505	Hobart potato peeler		
393	Box- Drawer slides	426	Makita 6807 screw gun	507	Vermalare sanitiser		
393	Office chair	420	3 x Makita travel mugs	508	Pallet- lockable drawers		
394	Office chair	428	Tile saw	508	Pallet- whitegoods, control box etc		
396	Box- foam rod and hardware	429	2 x Boxes asst makita parts	510	Pallet- whitegoods etc		
397	3 x Boxes- lights etc	430	2 x Display bins- grinder flanges etc	510	S/Steel trolley		
398	Box- easy gate, kerosene etc	430	2 x Bundles star pickets	512	2 x Sterling electric pumps		
399	Tub- easy gate etc	432	2 x Tubs grinder accessories	512	Large fan unit		
400	Tub- Fixings and brackets	433	2 x Tubs grinder accessories	515	Sound booth		
400	Box- Fence brackets etc	100		515	Hospital bed		